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Ailiation No: 2131122 

S. 
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VISHAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

7 

Affiliated to CBSE (Senior Secondary Level) 

MAR- IIGRIGOL CHHAKAR, TAJEXPRESSWAY, NOlDA EXTENSION,G.B.NAGAK. U" 

E-mail: vischool2010@gmail.com, Web: www.vishalinternationalschool.com 

7840862434, 8506928897 

PARENT TEACHERASSOCIATION MEMBERS 

Name of Member 

Contact no. 

Ms. Sunita Bhan (Principal) 

Mr. Manoj K Sharma (Parent) 

Ms. Shikha Agarwal (Teacher) 

Mr. Shri Chandra Rohit (Parent) 

Mr. Ashutosh Kumar (Parent) 

Ms. Nageen (Teacher) 

Mrs. Babita Singh (Teacher) 

Prepaed By 
(Mrs. Babita Singh) 

Mr. Arvind Kumar (Parent) 

Father/ Husband 
Name 

Mr. Shant Swaroop 
Bhan 

Late Mr. Uday Sharma 

Mr. Saurabh Agarwal 

Mr. Dinesh Chandra 

Dr. G.K. Mishra 

Mr. Sameer Khan 

Mr. Narender Singh 

Late Chandra Pal Singh 

Designation 

Chairman 

Vice Chairman 

Secretary 

Joint Secretary 

Joint Secretary 

Treasurer 

Joint Treasurer 

Member 

Principal 

School Code: 60500 

Mobile Number 

8851291923 

9643465875 

8076055352 

7703851161 

7909078252 

8130788069 

7838998815 

7503666271 

(Mrs. Sunita Bhan) 
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