VISHAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Affiliated to CBSE (Senior Secondary Level) NEAR-TIGREGOL CHAKAR, TAJ EXPRESSWAY, NOIDA EXTENSION, G.B.NAGAR, U.P.

E-mail: vischool2010@gmail.com, Web: www.vishalinternationalschool.com

Contact no. - 7840862434, 8506928897

Affiliation No: 2131122

School Code: 60500

PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION MEMBERS

<u>S.</u> No.	Name of Member	Father / Husband Name	<u>Designation</u>	Mobile Number
1	Ms. Sunita Bhan (Principal)	Mr. Shant Swaroop Bhan	Chairman	8851291923
2	Mr. Manoj K Sharma (Parent)	Late Mr. Uday Sharma	Vice Chairman	9643465875
3	Ms. Shikha Agarwal (Teacher)	Mr. Saurabh Agarwal	Secretary	8076055352
4	Mr. Shri Chandra Rohit (Parent)	Mr. Dinesh Chandra	Joint Secretary	7703851161
5	Mr. Ashutosh Kumar (Parent)	Dr. G.K. Mishra	Joint Secretary	7909078252
6	Ms. Nageen (Teacher)	Mr. Sameer Khan	Treasurer	8130788069
7	Mrs. Babita Singh (Teacher)	Mr. Narender Singh	Joint Treasurer	7838998815
8	Mr. Arvind Kumar (Parent)	Late Chandra Pal Singh	Member	7503666271

(Mrs. Babita Singh)

(Mrs. Sunita Bhan)